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Safe Zone prior to Feb.12 *

*The area covered is only an approximation
based on AP, BBC and other news reports.
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Manic Farm Zone 2Manic Farm Zone 2

Safe Zone as of 06.05.09

2,166 IDPs in Hospitals
in various districts
2,166 IDPs in Hospitals
in various districts

Mannar: 52Mannar: 52

Vavuniya: 178,717Vavuniya: 178,717

Trincomalee: 6,179Trincomalee: 6,179

Jaffna : 11,079Jaffna : 11,079
IDPs as of 14.05.09
During the period
27.10.08 to 14.05.09
198,193 people
crossed to the
Government-
controlled areas
from the conflict
zone.
UN estimates
50,000 still 
trapped inside
conflict zone.
Source: OCHA 14.05.09

Remaining Safe Zone
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